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Buddy Cloud, FDOT-Tallahssee, TIM Facilitator, 850/414-4862,  buddy.cloud@dot.state.fl.us

Lap Hoang, FDOT,TIM Program Manager , 850/414-4866, Lap.Hoang@dot.state.fl.us

Elizabeth Birriel, FDOT-Deputy State Traffic Engineer, 850/414-4866, Elizabeth.birriel@dot.state.fl.us

John Sparks, PB Farradyne, Technical Advisor, 954/714-4910,  sparks@pbworld.com

Roger Madden, PB Farradyne, Team Technical Advisor, 850/410-5610, roger.madden@dot.state.fl.us

Ted Smith, PB Farradyne, Technical Advisor, 954/714-5831, smithar@pbworld.com

John O’Laughlin, PB Farradyne,Technical Advisor, 206/382-5265, olaughlin@pbworld.com

Charlie Wallace, PB Farradyne, 352/374-6635, wallacec@pbworld.com

Larry Hagen, Team Chairman, CUTR,  813/974-9815,  hagen@cutr.usf.edu

Jennifer Heller ,Traffic Operations-District 5, 386/943-5322, jennifer.heller@dot.state.fl.us

Mark Wiseman, EMO, District 5, 386-945-5455, mark.wiseman@dot.state.fl.us

Deborah Jordan, Martin Co.-Traffic Eng. Ass't,  561/288-5465,  djordan@martin.fl.us

Howard Glassman, Florida MPO Advisory Bd.,  850/414-4062,  howard.glassman@dot.state.fl.us

Ken Howes, FHP-Tallahassee,  850/488-4885,  howes.ken@hsmv.state.fl.us

Gabriel Menendez, City of Tallahassee,  850/891-8264,  menendeg.talgov.com

Ed Ward, Emergency Coor-Lake City,  386/961-7581,  ed.ward@dot.state.fl.us

Kim Poulton, FDOT-Turnpike, 954/975-4855, kim.poulton@dot.state.fl.us

Ron  Anderson, FDOT-ECO-Tampa, 813/975-6248, ron.anderson@dot.state.fl.us

Sage Kamiya, Traffic Engineer-Sarasota Co., 941-861-0961,SKAMIYA@co.sarasota.fl.us

Ted Hoffman, Traffic Engineer-Sarasota Co., 941-861-0957 ,THOFFMAN@co.sarasota.fl.us

Chris Kibler, Signal systems Enginee-Orlando, 407/246-2334, chris.kibler@cityoforlando.net

Chuck Williams, FHP-Orlando, 407/737-2300x1031, Williams.cd@fhp.hsmv.state.fl.us

Haitham Al-Deek  University of  Central Florida, 407/823-2988, haldeek@mail.ucf.edu

Cathy Palmer, I-4 PIO, David Fiero Assoc.,407/834-1616, dfacbp@aol.com

Gene Glotzbach, DOT-ITS Office, 850-410-5616, gene.glotzbach@dot.state.fl.us



 Diane Quigley, PBSJ-ITS, 850/410-5617, diane.quigley@dot.state.fl.us

Sue  Woodbery,  Keith and Schnars, 407/834-1616, i4info@mpinet.net

Allan Gold, Lyons Towing, 1107 Old Dixie Highway, Lake Park, Fl. 33403, lyonsfla@earthlink.com

Nick Adams, ITS Office- Tallahassee, 850/410-5608, nick.adams@dot.state.fl.us

Mike Washburn, FDOT-Tpk-PIO, 954/975-4855, Michael.washburn@dot.state.fl.us

Gaetano (Guy) Francese, DOT-ITS, Traffic Operations-District 4,
954/777-4366,Gaetano.Francese@dot.state.fl.us

David McCrystal, FHP, 407/737-2300, mccrystal.david@fhp.hsmv.fl.us

David Browning, FDOT-MCCO, 850/893-6720, david.browning@dot.state.fl.us

Jim Lee, FHP-Orlando, 407/737-2358, lee.james@fhp.hsmv.state.fl.us

Terry G. Blackmon, FHP-West Palm Beach,, 561/433-3618, Blackmon.tg@fhp.hsmv.state.fl.us

Dee Mctague, TPK-TMC, 954/975-4855, Dee.mctague@ dot.state.fl.us

Kendra Blackford, TPK-TMC, 954/975-4855, Kendra.blackford@dot.state.fl.us

Robert Boggs, City of Daytona Beach, 386/671-8650, boggs.Robert@cityofdaytonabeach.fl.us

Christa Deason, TPK-Turkey Lake, 407/532-3999x3492, christa.deason@dot.state.fl.us

Donna Shannahan,  FDOT-Jax, 904/630-5461, donna.shannahan2dot.fl.us

Angel Reanos, FDOT-Miami, 305/499-2483, angel.reanos@dot.state.fl.us

Chuck Wolfe, OCSO, 407/317-7640,chuck.wolfe@ocfl,net

Bryan Soden, Lyons Towing/Road Ranger, 561/848-8684, bryan.sodden@bellsouth.net

Peter Vega, FDOT, 904/360-5463, peter.vega@dot.state.fl.us

Hebanni Lokesh, FHWA, 850/842-9650X3040, hebanni.lokesh@fhwa.dot.gov

Gummada Murthy, FDOT, 954/975-4855, gummada.murthy@dot.state.

Harley Morgan, MCCO-Miami, 561/432-4966, harley.morgan@dot.state.fl.us

Marilyn Ward, Osceola County Public Safety, 407/836-9668, marilyn.ward@ocfl.net

Michael Washburn,  FDOT, 407/532-3999 X 3312, michael.washburn@dot.state.fl.us

Firoz Kabir, USF-CUTR, 813/974-9809, kabir@cutr.usf.edu

Jim Mosser, STO/JTF, jim.mosser@myflorida.com

Bill Wilshire, FDOT-District 7,  bill.wilshire@dot.state.fl.us

Beth Brady, FHP-Com Ctr, bradyem@flcjn.net



Gary Ewin, FDOT-District 1, gary.ewin@dot.state.fl.us

David Smith, FDOT-District 1, david.smith@dot.state.fl.us

Debbie Tower, FDOT-District 1,  Debbie.tower@dot.state.fl.us

Maryemma Bachelder, FDOT-District 1, maryemma.bachelder@dot.state.fl.us


